
MONTHLY BERTHING – excluding electricity

ELECTRICITY – supplied where available and at owner’s risk

STORAGE ASHORE

DAILY VISITOR BERTHING – including electricity

Prices per metre are based on LOA. LOA is length overall of the boat including davits, bowsprits, 
boarding ladders, sterndrives, tenders, outboards, rudders, anchors, pulpits, pushpits and any other 
extensions fore and aft of the boat. All prices include VAT at 20%.

Payable monthly in advance, calculated on a pro-rata daily rate.

Administration fee ..........................£11.25 per quarter or part thereof†

Electricity usage charge .................. Charged at cost. Excludes VAT*
†For low usage (e.g. less than £30 per quarter) invoices will be raised 6 monthly.

*VAT will be charged at 5% up to 33 units a day; 20% over 33 units per day.

Purchase of metered lead
Metermaid 16 amp .........................£175.05 (10m) / £196.25 (25m)
Metermaid 32 amp .........................£212.20 (10m) / £281.15 (25m)

Open vessel storage ashore is included in the annual berthing package, subject to the terms and conditions of annual berthing and 
Freedom Berthing.

Storage ashore .........................................................£9.40 per metre per week

All services listed (with the exception of metered electricity usage charge) are payable at time of booking.
Marina Developments Limited reserves the right to revise prices without notice.

For stays of 7 nights or more, please contact the Marina Office.

Up to 7m ...........................................£45.55 per metre

Up to 10m .........................................£22.45 per boat

7.1m + ...............................................£58.40 per metre

10.1m + .............................................£28.50 per boat

ADDITIONAL SERVICES TARIFF: Valid until 31st March 2023

Vessels stored ashore in excess of 12 consecutive months will be charged the weekly rate plus 50%.

Penton Hook Marina
Staines Road, Chertsey, Surrey KT16 8PY
Tel (01932) 568681 · Email pentonhook@mdlmarinas.co.uk
www.pentonhookmarina.co.uk

More rewards, more choice.

Our recommended berthing package helps you take your boating to the next level, by 
combining a quality berth with bigger rewards to ensure maximum enjoyment of your 
boat. Berthing plus Otium includes 8 weeks storage ashore at MDL boatyards and the 
ability to earn points that can be redeemed as discounts against any of our services. 

Find out more at mdlrewards.com

For availability and a quotation please visit mdlmarinas.co.uk/contact

https://www.mdlmarinas.co.uk/otium/
https://www.mdlmarinas.co.uk/contact/


SLIPWAY – includes car parking

Use of slipway (self launch/recover)

Weekly use ................................................................£63.55 per week

Daily use .....................................................................£17.70 per day

All services listed (with the exception of metered electricity usage charge) are payable at time of booking.
Marina Developments Limited reserves the right to revise prices without notice.

TOWING/BOAT MOVEMENT

Within marina basin 
Under vessel’s own power ......................................£74.20 per movement 
Towed by launch ......................................................£89.05 per movement

Outside marina basin (up to 1 nautical mile) 
Under vessel’s own power ......................................£117.35 per movement 
Towed by launch ......................................................£169.70 per movement

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES

Labour ........................................................................£65.55 per person per hour  minimum charge half hour

Trailer storage (berth holders) ...............................£540.90 per annum  
If a boat is on the trailer it will be charged at the storage ashore rate.

Priority car parking permit ...................................... £36.75 per week or part thereof 
long-term to non berth holders

Trailer / Sailer monthly ............................................£24.10 per metre

Trailer / Sailer seasonal.............................................£120.30 per metre  6 months (April - September)

Contractor's pass.......................................................£9.25 daily / £602.85 annual

Annual........................................................................£1,126.55

Monthly......................................................................£93.90

MDL STORAGE

Our on-site storage offers a secure and convenient solution, giving you the extra space you 
need. They provide easy access to your boating equipment 24 hours a day, 365 days a year.
Also available at Windsor Marina. 

Storage Containers

Notes:

Additional car parking charges may apply – see marina for further details




